MARIA DEL CARMEN POLLETTA
CURRICULUM VITAE
PERSONAL INFORMATION
NAME MARIA DEL CARMEN POLLETTA
PROF. ADDRESS IASF-MILANO VIA A. CORTI 12, 20133 MILANO (ITALY)
TEL.  +39 02 23 699 307            +39 346 243 7233
EMAIL MARIA.POLLETTA@INAF.IT
WEB HTTP://WWW.IASF-MILANO.INAF.IT/~POLLETTA/PERSONAL.HTML

Curriculum Vitae • Maria del Carmen POLLETTA • p. 15/16
Omont, A., N. Fiolet, M. Polletta, F. Owen, C. Lonsdale, S. Berta, and Swimambo
Collaboration 2009. Radio Emission and Properties of Spitzer Selected Starbursts at z∼2.
The Low-Frequency Radio Universe 407, 142 Bibcode: 2009ASPC..407..142O
Lonsdale, C. J., and 11 colleagues (including M. Polletta)  2008. Distant ULIRGs in the
SWIRE Survey. Infrared Diagnostics of Galaxy Evolution 381, 461 Cit.: 1 Bibcode:
 2008ASPC..381..461L
Siana, B., Polletta, M. and 9 colleagues 2008. The z>3 QSO Luminosity Function with
SWIRE. Infrared Diagnostics of Galaxy Evolution 381, 454 Cit.: 1 Bibcode:
 2008ASPC..381..454S
M. Polletta, B. J. Wilkes, B. Siana, C. J. Lonsdale, R. Kilgard, D. L. Shupe, J. Surace, H.
E. Smith, D.-W. Kim, and F. Owen 2008. Compton-Thick AGN in the SWIRE/Chandra
Survey. Infrared Diagnostics of Galaxy Evolution 381, 434 Bibcode:
 2008ASPC..381..434P
Shupe, D. L., C. J. Lonsdale, M. Polletta, and G. Lagache 2008. MIPS Class Coaddition
of SWIRE High-Redshift Galaxies. Infrared Diagnostics of Galaxy Evolution 381, 235 Cit.: 1
Bibcode:  2008ASPC..381..235S
Rowan-Robinson, M., and 23 colleagues (including M. Polletta)  2008. Understanding
Infrared Galaxy Populations:  the SWIRE Legacy Survey. Infrared Diagnostics of Galaxy
Evolution 381, 216 Cit.: 6 Bibcode:2008ASPC..381..216R
Farrah, D., and 11 colleagues (including M. Polletta)  2007. Ultraluminous Infrared
Galaxies at 1.5<z<3 Occupy Dark Matter Haloes of Mass∼6×1013M⊙. Deepest
Astronomical Surveys 380, 399 Cit.: 1 Bibcode:2007ASPC..380..399F
Le Fèvre, O., and 53 colleagues (including M. Polletta)  2007. The VIMOS VLT Deep
Survey: Star Formation Since z<5 and Mass Assembly from the VVDS-SWIRE Sample.
Deepest Astronomical Surveys 380, 303 Cit.: 16 Bibcode:2007ASPC..380..303L
Polletta, M., D. Weedman, S. Hoenig, C. Lonsdale, B. Wilkes, and R. Kilgard 2007.
Obscuration in Extremely Luminous Quasars. X-ray Surveys, Evolution of Accretion, Star-
Formation and the Large Scale Structure Bibcode: 2007xsea.confE..30P
La Franca, F., and 23 colleagues (including M. Polletta) 2007. The history of obscured

Curriculum Vitae • Maria del Carmen POLLETTA • p. 16/16
Scoville, N. Z. and M. Polletta 2001. ISM and OB Star Formation in Starbursts and AGN.
The Central Kiloparsec of Starbursts and AGN: The La Palma Connection, ASP Conference
Proceedings Vol. 249. Edited by J. H. Knapen, J. E. Beckman, I. Shlosman, and T. J.
Mahoney. 2001, ASPC 249, p. 591 Cit.: 3 Bibcode: 2001ASPC..249..591S
M. Polletta and T. J. L. Courvoisier 1999. ISOPHOT observations of narrow line Seyfert 1
galaxies. The Universe as Seen by ISO, 427, 953 Cit.: 2 Bibcode:1999ESASP.427..953P
Dadina, M., M. Polletta, L. Bassani, G. G. C. Palumbo, and G. Malaguti 1998. A
multifrequency study of the 12 m sample of Seyfert galaxies